FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br
Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao
MX2 Tubarao 1,200 Km
Corrida 9/9/2007 13:30.
Race (23 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:11.801 +0.867 13:47:00.481 21 1:15.295 +2.671 14:00:58.780
(65) Anderson Cidade 11 1:11.830 +0.896 13:48:12.311 22 1:17.442 +4.818 14:02:16.222
1 1:13.451 +3.406 13:36:09.641 12 1:11.951 +1.017 13:49:24.262
2 1:12.316 +2.271 13:37:21.957 13 1:11.706 +0.772 13:50:35.968 (199) Germano Vandresen
3 1:12.066 +2.021 13:38:34.023 14 1:12.926 +1.992 13:51:48.894 1 1:15.543 +2.882 13:36:28.303
4 1:10.804 +0.759 13:39:44.827 15 1:12.499 +1.565 13:53:01.393 2 1:16.037 +3.376 13:37:44.340
5 1:10.045 - 13:40:54.872 16 1:12.204 +1.270 13:54:13.597 3 1:14.756 +2.095 13:38:59.096
6 1:10.141 +0.096 13:42:05.013 17 1:12.049 +1.115 13:55:25.646 4 1:13.624 +0.963 13:40:12.720
7 1:10.816 +0.771 13:43:15.829 18 1:12.613 +1.679 13:56:38.259 5 1:13.349 +0.688 13:41:26.069
8 1:10.801 +0.756 13:44:26.630 19 1:12.099 +1.165 13:57:50.358 6 1:14.529 +1.868 13:42:40.598
9 1:10.626 +0.581 13:45:37.256 20 1:12.107 +1.173 13:59:02.465 7 1:13.472 +0.811 13:43:54.070
10 1:10.276 +0.231 13:46:47.532 21 1:11.562 +0.628 14:00:14.027 8 1:14.823 +2.162 13:45:08.893
11 1:10.154 +0.109 13:47:57.686 22 1:11.597 +0.663 14:01:25.624 9 1:12.969 +0.308 13:46:21.862
12 1:10.159 +0.114 13:49:07.845 23 1:12.875 +1.941 14:02:38.499 10 1:12.661 - 13:47:34.523
13 1:10.393 +0.348 13:50:18.238 11 1:13.734 +1.073 13:48:48.257
14 1:10.719 +0.674 13:51:28.957 (1) Milton Becker 12 1:13.992 +1.331 13:50:02.249
15 1:11.126 +1.081 13:52:40.083 1 1:13.086 +2.694 13:36:44.795 13 1:12.899 +0.238 13:51:15.148
16 1:11.256 +1.211 13:53:51.339 2 1:12.793 +2.401 13:37:57.588 14 1:12.692 +0.031 13:52:27.840
17 1:11.165 +1.120 13:55:02.504 3 1:11.789 +1.397 13:39:09.377 15 1:12.870 +0.209 13:53:40.710
18 1:11.113 +1.068 13:56:13.617 4 1:11.709 +1.317 13:40:21.086 16 1:13.184 +0.523 13:54:53.894
19 1:11.523 +1.478 13:57:25.140 5 1:11.721 +1.329 13:41:32.807 17 1:13.500 +0.839 13:56:07.394
20 1:11.819 +1.774 13:58:36.959 6 1:11.541 +1.149 13:42:44.348 18 1:13.738 +1.077 13:57:21.132
21 1:12.074 +2.029 13:59:49.033 7 1:10.571 +0.179 13:43:54.919 19 1:13.268 +0.607 13:58:34.400
22 1:12.348 +2.303 14:01:01.381 8 1:10.392 - 13:45:05.311 20 1:15.990 +3.329 13:59:50.390
23 1:14.028 +3.983 14:02:15.409 9 1:10.499 +0.107 13:46:15.810 21 1:13.856 +1.195 14:01:04.246
10 1:11.258 +0.866 13:47:27.068 22 1:14.920 +2.259 14:02:19.166
(280) Cesar Popinhak 11 1:10.732 +0.340 13:48:37.800
1 1:14.638 +4.314 13:36:17.586 12 1:11.124 +0.732 13:49:48.924 (18) Tiago Hort
2 1:13.352 +3.028 13:37:30.938 13 1:10.512 +0.120 13:50:59.436 1 1:19.753 +5.774 13:36:23.222
3 1:11.966 +1.642 13:38:42.904 14 1:10.978 +0.586 13:52:10.414 2 1:16.906 +2.927 13:37:40.128
4 1:11.030 +0.706 13:39:53.934 15 1:10.772 +0.380 13:53:21.186 3 1:15.780 +1.801 13:38:55.908
5 1:11.123 +0.799 13:41:05.057 16 1:10.574 +0.182 13:54:31.760 4 1:15.550 +1.571 13:40:11.458
6 1:10.622 +0.298 13:42:15.679 17 1:10.971 +0.579 13:55:42.731 5 1:14.172 +0.193 13:41:25.630
7 1:10.324 - 13:43:26.003 18 1:10.757 +0.365 13:56:53.488 6 1:13.979 - 13:42:39.609
8 1:10.509 +0.185 13:44:36.512 19 1:10.956 +0.564 13:58:04.444 7 1:14.240 +0.261 13:43:53.849
9 1:10.644 +0.320 13:45:47.156 20 1:12.073 +1.681 13:59:16.517 8 1:16.255 +2.276 13:45:10.104
10 1:10.351 +0.027 13:46:57.507 21 1:10.970 +0.578 14:00:27.487 9 1:14.074 +0.095 13:46:24.178
11 1:11.055 +0.731 13:48:08.562 22 1:10.986 +0.594 14:01:38.473 10 1:16.094 +2.115 13:47:40.272
12 1:10.700 +0.376 13:49:19.262 23 1:11.252 +0.860 14:02:49.725 11 1:16.859 +2.880 13:48:57.131
13 1:11.465 +1.141 13:50:30.727 12 1:15.456 +1.477 13:50:12.587
14 1:11.775 +1.451 13:51:42.502 (78) Richard Berois 13 1:16.610 +2.631 13:51:29.197
15 1:11.028 +0.704 13:52:53.530 1 1:16.801 +4.177 13:36:15.929 14 1:16.194 +2.215 13:52:45.391
16 1:11.126 +0.802 13:54:04.656 2 1:15.838 +3.214 13:37:31.767 15 1:17.831 +3.852 13:54:03.222
17 1:11.034 +0.710 13:55:15.690 3 1:14.707 +2.083 13:38:46.474 16 1:17.035 +3.056 13:55:20.257
18 1:10.723 +0.399 13:56:26.413 4 1:13.663 +1.039 13:40:00.137 17 1:17.418 +3.439 13:56:37.675
19 1:11.070 +0.746 13:57:37.483 5 1:13.449 +0.825 13:41:13.586 18 1:19.951 +5.972 13:57:57.626
20 1:11.422 +1.098 13:58:48.905 6 1:14.037 +1.413 13:42:27.623 19 1:20.992 +7.013 13:59:18.618
21 1:11.281 +0.957 14:00:00.186 7 1:13.647 +1.023 13:43:41.270 20 1:18.263 +4.284 14:00:36.881
22 1:10.959 +0.635 14:01:11.145 8 1:14.596 +1.972 13:44:55.866 21 1:16.605 +2.626 14:01:53.486
23 1:12.132 +1.808 14:02:23.277 9 1:12.739 +0.115 13:46:08.605 22 1:20.649 +6.670 14:03:14.135
10 1:12.624 - 13:47:21.229
(931) Gabriel Gentil 1 1:13.782 +1.158 13:48:35.011 (702) Thell Adur
1 1:14.661 +3.727 13:36:13.934 12 1:13.601 +0.977 13:49:48.612 1 1:20.430 +3.797 13:36:22.722
2 1:13.613 +2.679 13:37:27.547 13 1:15.035 +2.411 13:51:03.647 2 1:18.157 +1.524 13:37:40.879
3 1:12.386 +1.452 13:38:39.933 14 1:14.024 +1.400 13:52:17.671 3 1:19.390 +2.757 13:39:00.269
4 1:11.202 +0.268 13:39:51.135 15 1:14.761 +2.137 13:53:32.432 4 1:16.633 - 13:40:16.902
5 1:11.036 +0.102 13:41:02.171 16 1:14.150 +1.526 13:54:46.582 5 1:17.012 +0.379 13:41:33.914
6 1:10.934 - 13:42:13.105 17 1:13.507 +0.883 13:56:00.089 6 1:16.763 +0.130 13:42:50.677
7 1:11.227 +0.293 13:43:24.332 18 1:14.628 +2.004 13:57:14.717 7 1:16.816 +0.183 13:44:07.493
8 1:11.553 +0.619 13:44:35.885 19 1:14.326 +1.702 13:58:29.043 8 1:16.924 +0.291 13:45:24.417
9 1:12.795 +1.861 13:45:48.680 20 1:14.442 +1.818 13:59:43.485 9 1:16.744 +0.111 13:46:41.161
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FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao

MX2

Corrida

Race (23 Laps)

Tubarao 1,200 Km
9/9/2007 13:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:18.223 +1.590 13:47:59.384
11 1:16.870 +0.237 13:49:16.254
12 1:18.343 +1.710 13:50:34.597
13 1:21.006 +4.373 13:51:55.603
14 1:20.515 +3.882 13:53:16.118
15 1:19.009 +2.376 13:54:35.127
16 1:21.796 +5.163 13:55:56.923
17 1:29.415 +12.782 13:57:26.338
18 1:22.363 +5.730 13:58:48.701
19 1:18.488 +1.855 14:00:07.189
20 1:18.041 +1.408 14:01:25.230
21 1:19.891 +3.258 14:02:45.121
(501) Felipe Barbieri
1 1:21.286 +2.314 13:36:36.096
2 1:20.977 +2.005 13:37:57.073
3 1:20.000 +1.028 13:39:17.073
4 1:18.972 - 13:40:36.045
5 1:20.320 +1.348 13:41:56.365
6 1:21.285 +2.313 13:43:17.650
7 1:22.075 +3.103 13:44:39.725
8 1:19.323 +0.351 13:45:59.048
9 1:20.444 +1.472 13:47:19.492
10 1:22.352 +3.380 13:48:41.844
11 1:24.346 +5.374 13:50:06.190
12 1:24.992 +6.020 13:51:31.182
13 1:24.323 +5.351 13:52:55.505
14 1:25.878 +6.906 13:54:21.383
15 1:25.151 +6.179 13:55:46.534
16 1:21.200 +2.228 13:57:07.734
17 1:33.686 +14.714 13:58:41.420
18 1:25.149 +6.177 14:00:06.569
19 1:25.259 +6.287 14:01:31.828
20 1:27.384 +8.412 14:02:59.212
(722) Andre Luiz Kuhn de Melo
1 1:20.380 +2.971 13:36:21.672
2 1:18.036 +0.627 13:37:39.708
3 1:18.761 +1.352 13:38:58.469
4 1:19.941 +2.532 13:40:18.410
5 1:19.415 +2.006 13:41:37.825
6 1:17.409 - 13:42:55.234
7 1:18.817 +1.408 13:44:14.051
8 1:17.549 +0.140 13:45:31.600
9 1:20.938 +3.529 13:46:52.538
10 1:22.722 +5.313 13:48:15.260
11 1:19.051 +1.642 13:49:34.311
12 1:18.355 +0.946 13:50:52.666
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 1:16.694 +1.311 13:36:17.409
2 1:16.519 +1.136 13:37:33.928
3 1:15.679 +0.296 13:38:49.607
4 1:15.383 - 13:40:04.990
5 1:47.843 +32.460 13:41:52.833
6 1:18.393 +3.010 13:43:11.226
7 1:19.766 +4.383 13:44:30.992
8 1:22.113 +6.730 13:45:53.105
(111) Alex Cavalca
1 1:24.491 +5.259 13:36:37.564

Lap

0N OAs WN

(135) Jonathan Menegasso

Lap Tm
1:23.646

1:19.232

1:19.842
1:20.392
1:20.395
1:23.281
1:22.831

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
+4.414 13:38:01.210
- 13:39:20.442

+0.610 13:40:40.284
+1.160 13:42:00.676
+1.163 13:43:21.071
+4.049 13:44:44.352
+3.599 13:46:07.183

1

2
3
4
5

1:41.259

1:14.410

1:15.365
1:14.645
1:29.556

+26.849 13:38:06.597
- 13:39:21.007
+0.955 13:40:36.372
+0.235 13:41:51.017
+15.146 13:43:20.573

Diff Time of Day
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